
Careless Or Prohibited Driving
Crossing Unprotected Firehose
Disobeyed A Police Officer
Disobeyed Traffic Control Device
Disobeyed Stop Sign/Red Light
Driving Left Of Center
Driving  Vehicle In Unsafe Conditions
Driving Without Headlights On
Driving While Intoxicated
Driving While Dl Is Suspended
Expired/No Vehicle License
Failure To Stop Or Yield Right Of Way
Failure To  Transfer Vehicle License
Failure To Yield From Private Drive
Failure To Yield To Emergency Vehicle
Failure To Yield To Pedestrian
Failure To Dim Headlights
Fictitious Vehicle License
Following Too Closely
Hazardous Driving 
Impeding Traffic
Improper Display Of Tags
Improper Lane Usage
Improper Passing
Improper Towing
Improper Turn
Improper Turning At Intersection
Leaving The  Scene Of An Accident  (P)
Leaving The Scene Of An Accident    (I)
License Plate Must Be Legible     (50 Ft)
No Driving License
No Driving License In Possession
No/Improper Insurance
No Child Safety Restraint
No Seat Belt
Opening Door In Unsafe  Manner
Passing  A Stopped School Bus
Racing In Public Highways
Reckless Driving
Registration To Be Carried
Riding In Spaces Not For Passengers
Smoking In A Vehicle With A Child
Speeding (Too Fast For Conditions)
Speeding In A School Zone
Unattended Vehicle
Unsafe Backing
Unsafe Lane Change
Unsafe Turning Or Stopping
Unsafe Load
Wrong Way On One-Way 
Expired Motorcycle Tags
Improper Equipment
No Motorcycle Endorsement

27-51-104
27-51-903
27-49-107
27-52-103
27-52-103
27-51-301
27-36-101
27-36-204
  5-65-103
27-16-303
27-14-304
27-51-601
27-14-914
27-51-603
27-51-901

27-51-1202
27-36-211
27-14-306
27-51-305
27-50-302
27-51-208
27-14-716
27-68-103
27-51-307
27-35-111  
27-51-403
27-51-401
27-53-101
27-53-102
27-36-215
27-16-602
27-16-601
27-22-104
27-34-704
27-37-702

27-51-1307
27-51-1004
27-50-309
27-50-308
27-14-714
27-35-104

20-27-1903
27-51-201
27-51-214

27-51-1306
27-51-1308
27-51-302
27-51-403
27-35-110
27-51-304
27-20-105
27-20-104
27-20-106

Frequently Used Statute Numbers

For a program to help you quit, 
call 1-800-QUIT -NOW.
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